Bip OPENING REPORT

RABUN COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
RICKMAN CREEK SANITARY SEWER EXTENSION

FEBRUARY 10, 2015 AT 2:00 P.M.

OPENED AT 2:00 P.M.

Contracting Firm
(Name, Address)

Time/Date
Bid Received

Bid Band:

Yes/No

Total Amount
of Bid

W. A, Griffin, Il

Griffin Bros., Inc.

103 Griffin Drive
Maysville, GA 30558
706-484-1922 (T)
706-677-3820 (F)
bill@griffinbrothersinc.

Trey Bradbury

Strack, Inc.

125 Laser Industrial Court
Fairburn, GA 30213
770-969-1591 (T)
770-964-7889 (F)
treyb@strackinc.com

924

47713, 9871,

Lamar Hare

Cedar Farms & Construction, Inc.
2868 GA HWY 145

Fastanollee, GA 30538
706-779-000¢ or 706-491-7819 (T)
706-779-3124 (F)

cedar farms@yahoo.com

Yes

4 qp1.,220. 9

Edward Hare

Tugaloo Pipeline, Inc.
975 Cleveland pike Road
Westminster, SC 29693
864-847-7441 (T)
864-647-7454 (F)
tugalcopipeline @aol.com

Larry Dodd

Dodd Construction, Inc.
148 Chappelear Road
Lavonia, GA 30553
706-356-0708/779-2299 (T)
706-356-0709 (F)

gedodd @windstream.net

K45

684, 130,00




Gina Shelnutt

Anderson Grading & Pipeline, L1.C
134 % N. Broad Street

P.O. Box 602

Monroe, GA 30655

770-385-1018 (T)

770-385-3326 (F)
gina@andersongrading.com

“Yah

4193, 420,50

Tamara Strickland

Strickland & Sons Pipeline, Inc.
15651 Fullenwider Road
Gainesville, GA 30507
770-535-2246 (T)
770-535-2248 {F)
tamara.s@sspipseline.net

Waes

%“’!'2,,7.-.:‘6 '5(1. oo

Kelly Brackett

North Georgia Pipeline, Inc.

85 Chesiatee Industrial Park Drive
Dahionega, GA 305633
706-867-1774 (T)

706-867-1608 (F)

kbrackett@northgeorgiaconcrete.com

Sherry G. Mullins

Mulfins Utility & Contracting, LLC
1045 Pleasant Hill Road

P. 0. Box 929

Jasper, GA 30143
706-253-2886 (T)

706-253-2887 (F)
sherry8003@yahoo.com

D. Higgins

Higgins Construction

115 Clarkesville Street
Cornelia, GA 305631
706-499-2680 (T)
706-778-2002 (F)
daubrey@windstream.net

$747,218.50
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